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M.Sc. (Neuroscience) Third Semester

IEGIEE :15/12/2014

(For SOS - Regular/Ex-student/ATKT student)

Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
16-01-2015 Friday Paper-301 | Neurochemistry
19-01-2015 Monday Paper-302 | Sensory and Motor Systems
22-01-2015 Thursday Paper-303 | Regulatory Systems
27-01-2015 Tuesday Paper-304 | Behavioural and Cognitive Neuroscience
M.Sc. (Molecular & Human Genetics) Third Semester
(For SOS - Regular/Ex-student/ATKT student)
Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
16-01-2015 Friday Paper-301 | Human Molecular Genetic & Human Genomics
19-01-2015 Monday Paper-302 | Clinical Genetics & Genetics Counseling
22-01-2015 Thursday Paper-303 | Recombinant DNA Technology & Molecular
Diagnostics in Human Diseases
27-01-2015 Tuesday Paper-304 | Immunogenetics & Molecular Genetics of Human

Pathogenes

M.A. (Hindi) Third Semester

(For SOS/College - Regular/Ex-student/ATKT/Private student)

Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
26-12-2014 Friday Paper-301 | Adhunik Hindi Kavya Aur Uska Itihas
31-12-2014 | Wednesday Paper-302 | Bhasha Vigyan Evam Hindi Bhasha

02-01-2015 Friday Paper-303 Tulsidas

05-01-2015 Monday Paper-303 Surdas

07-01-2015 Wednesday Paper-304 | Anuvad Vigyan

09-01-2015 Friday Paper-304 | Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas
12-01-2015 Monday Paper-304 Kathakar Munshi Premchand
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M.A. (Political Science) Third Semester

(For SOS/College - Regular/Ex-student/ATKT/Private student)

Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
26-12-2014 Friday Paper-301 | Political Philosophy-III : Modern Indian Political
Thought

31-12-2014 Wednesday Paper-302 Indian Politics-III : State Politics in India
Optional Paper (Group III & IV)

02-01-2015 Friday Paper-301 | Gandhian Political Philosophy & Action

03-01-2015 Saturday Paper-302 | Research Methodology

05-01-2015 Monday Paper-303 | Socialist Theory

06-01-2015 Tuesday Paper-304 | Demoscratic theory

07-01-2015 | Wednesday | Paper-305 | Theory of International Politics

08-01-2015 Thursday Paper-306 | The United Nations

09-01-2015 Friday Paper-307 | Contemporary International Politics

10-01-2015 Saturday Paper-308 | Disarmament

12-01-2015 Monday Paper-309 | Grassroots Politics in India

13-01-2015 Tuesday Paper-310 | Panchayatiraj & Rural Development

Administration with due reference M.P.

15-01-2015 Thursday | Paper-311 | Development Administration

17-01-2015 Saturday | Paper-312 | Administrative Thinkers

19-01-2015 Paper-313 | Political Sociology
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